	编号
	


               费用报销单
         报销日期：     2015  年 6 月 29 日

	部门
	食品工程系
	项目名称
	去长春进行项目答辩事宜

	摘          要
	金额
	科  目
	附单

据数

	
	十
	万
	千
	百
	十
	元
	角
	分
	
	

	火车票
	
	
	￥
	1
	1
	9
	0
	0
	
	

	市内车费
	
	
	
	￥
	3
	9
	0
	0
	
	

	住宿费
	
	
	￥
	2
	6
	8
	0
	0
	
	

	出差补助50/天X2天
	
	
	￥
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	

	人民币

（大写）伍佰贰拾陆元整
	
	
	￥
	5
	2
	6
	0
	0
	
	

	领导

批示
	领导

审核
	部门

主管
	财务

主管


会计                              出纳                               领款人

